			-	
Address MEGU SOCCER CLUB PO BOX 2341		Hai Hills Hair Stadfact Hardenson Gus Earth Angel Angel Angel The State State State State State Office Use Only		
MELBOURNE,				
CORPORATI	UN NAME(S) & DUCUME JM	BER(S), (if	known):	
This is p	er your directions regarding submi	tting a cov	er letter conta	ining our
telephone num	ber and return address.			
	ctors telphone # is (407) 728-2545			-
Our add	Melbourne Eau Gallie United S	Soccer Club	C	
	PO Box 2341 Melbourne, FL 32902			
15		- ` \	2	
-1 V E D AN 8:37 corperations	· \	\mathcal{X}	Copy	¹ 42 10
VEI 411 8: APCAV				F ICOLE I
21 21 0F CO	r. , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,	1	iAsst	
RECT 97 MAR 21 DIVISION OF C		. –	ן: ד	
				ED PH12: 40
Dome			Þ	. –
Other	·]		
OTHER FILING	REGIS. ATION/			<u>^</u>
A	QUALIFICATION		(
Annual Report	Foreign			



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Sandra B. Mortham Secretary of State

April 11, 1997

MELBOURNE EAU GALLIE UNITED SOCCER CLUB P.O. BOX 2341 MELBOURNE, FL 32902

SUBJECT: EAU GALLIE SOCCER CLUB, INC. Ref. Number: N04404

We have received your document for EAU GALLIE SOCCER CLUB, INC. and your check(s) totaling \$35.00. However, the document has not been filed and is being retained in this office for the following:

The current name of the entity is as referenced above. Please correct your document accordingly.

Please call Darlene Connell at (904) 487-6906 concerning the corrections needed to file your corporation documents.



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Sandra B. Mortham Secretary of State

March 26, 1997

MELBOURNE EAU GALLIE UNITED SOCCER CLUB P.O. BOX 2341 MELBOURNE, FL 32902

SUBJECT: EAU GALLIE SOCCER CLUB, INC. Ref. Number: N04404

This will acknowledge receipt of your correspondence which is being returned for the following reason(s):

The fee to file articles of dissolution or a certificate of withdrawal is \$35. For each certified copy requested, please add an additional \$52.50.

The document should be signed by: (1) the chairman or any vice chairman of the board of directors, president or any other officer. (2) if directors have not been selected, by an incorporator.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (904) 487-6916.

Carol Mustain Corporate Specialist

Letter Number: 597A00015250

Division of Corporations - P.O. BOX 6327 - Tallahassee, Florida 32314

ARTICLES OF DISSOLUTION

Pursuant to section 617.1403, Florida Statutes, this Florida nonprofit corporation submits the following Articles of Dissolution:

The name of the corporation is <u>Eau Gallie Soccer Club</u>, \overline{V} FIRST: SECOND: Adoption of dissolution

(Complete Section I or II)

SECTION I

If the corporation has members entitled to vote:

The date of the meeting of members at which the resolution to

dissolve was adopted was ____12/1/96__

(CHECK ONE)

The number of votes cast for dissolution was sufficient for approval.

The resolution was adopted by written consent and executed in accordance with 617.0701, Florida Statutes.

SECTION II

If the corporation has no members or members with voting rights:

The corporation has no members or members with voting rights.

The date of adoption of the resolution by the board of directors was

The number of directors in office was _____ and the vote for the resolution was _____ for and _____ against.

Signed this ______ 19th_ day of March 19 _____

	SEE ATTACHED Guit Liter
Signature	SEE ATTACHED Survey Letter
(By	he Chairman or Vice Chairman of the Board, President or other officer)

BRUCE L. KITCHEN SEE ATTACHED Typed or printed name

CLUB DIRECTOR



MELBOURNE EAU GALLIE UNITED SOCCER CLUB BOARD OF DIRECTORS

CLUB DIRECTOR BRUCE KITCHEN

ASSISTANT DIRECTOR 2 FRED MARKHAM

ASSISTANT DIRECTOR 1

THOMAS HAYES

TREASURER

GLORIA WAVERING